

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 132/2015

M/S BHARAT OVERSEAS BANK LTD. CHENNAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX III

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 133/2015 (XII)

C.A. No. 142/2015 (XII)

C.A. No. 141/2015 (XII)

C.A. No. 140/2015 (XII)

C.A. No. 143-144/2015 (XII)

C.A. No. 139/2015 (XII)

C.A. No. 134-135/2015 (XII)

C.A. No. 145-148/2015 (XII)

Date : 22-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Laila Sunil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters, Ld. counsel for the parties may file the statement of case within the statutory period. List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules after expiry of that period.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB